



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION

Subhash S/o. Mahesh SharmaPETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra Through Public ProsecutorRESPONDENT
And Anr..

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 8742 OF 2025
In
Writ Petition 3407 OF 2024

Nirmala (niru) Subhash SharmaPETITIONER
V/S
Subhash S/o. Mahesh SharmaRESPONDENT

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

Page 1/1